
CHADD'S FORD (T2-SE-A1) (Tanker)

REDEL OR TRANS BY DELIVERED OR TRANS TO

Sun SB & DD Company

Marine Transport Lines

Reserve Fleet

Amer. Republics Corp.

Marine Transp. Lines Inc

Reserve Fleet

Amer. Republics Corp.

Standard Oil Co. N.J.

DATE & TIhE

12/28/44
11:15 AM EWT

5PM CST 5/27/46

9:481241604

361W1AT

PORT OF DELY

Chester, Pa.

Beaumont, Tex.

Beaumont, Tex.

Galveston,Tex.

FROM TO

New/GAA

GAA/Layup

Layup/GAA

GAA/Purdh.



q

471
557
592
603


